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For President and Vice-President, Vote For 1

 9  54 450.20% 0.32% 0.29%CON For President  CHUCK BALDWIN  For 

Vice-President  DARRELL L. CASTLE

 11  64 530.25% 0.38% 0.35%LIB For President  BOB BARR  For Vice-President  

WAYNE ALLYN ROOT

 2  15 130.05% 0.09% 0.08%For President  RICHARD DUNCAN  For 

Vice-President  RICKY JOHNSON

 2,200  9,880 7,68049.55% 55.03% 53.70%REP For President  JOHN MCCAIN  For 

Vice-President  SARAH PALIN

 12  44 320.27% 0.23% 0.24%GRN For President  CYNTHIA MCKINNEY  For 

Vice-President  ROSA A. CLEMENTE

 2  13 110.05% 0.08% 0.07%SOC For President  BRIAN MOORE  For 

Vice-President  STEWART ALEXANDER

 33  153 1200.74% 0.86% 0.83%For President  RALPH NADER  For 

Vice-President  MATT GONZALEZ

 2,171  8,174 6,00348.90% 43.01% 44.43%DEM For President  BARACK OBAMA  For 

Vice-President  JOE BIDEN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%For President DONALD K. ALLEN For 

Vice-President CHRISTOPHER D. BORCIK 

(W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%For President JONATHAN ALLEN For 

Vice-President JEFF STATH (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%For President JAMES R. GERMALIC For 

Vice-President MARTIN WISHNATSKY (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%For President ALAN L. KEYES For 

Vice-President BRIAN ROHRBOUGH (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%For President PLATT ROBERTSON For 

Vice-President SCOTT FALLS (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%For President JOE SCHRINER For 

Vice-President DALE WAY (W)

 4,440Cast Votes: 98.67%  13,957  18,39799.31% 99.15%

For Attorney General (Unexpired Term Ending January 9, 2011), Vote For 1

 1,859  7,257 5,39846.31% 43.05% 43.84%DEM RICHARD CORDRAY

 1,951  8,236 6,28548.60% 50.12% 49.75%REP MIKE CRITES

 204  1,061 8575.08% 6.83% 6.41%ROBERT M. OWENS

 4,014Cast Votes: 89.20%  12,540  16,55489.23% 89.22%

For Representative to Congress (5th District), Vote For 1

 2,614  11,503 8,88962.30% 67.31% 66.10%REP BOB LATTA

 1,582  5,899 4,31737.70% 32.69% 33.90%DEM GEORGE F. MAYS

 4,196Cast Votes: 93.24%  13,206  17,40293.97% 93.79%
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For State Representative (74th District), Vote For 1

 2,471  10,747 8,27661.38% 65.98% 64.86%REP BRUCE W. GOODWIN

 1,555  5,822 4,26738.62% 34.02% 35.14%DEM DAVID J. PILLIOD

 4,026Cast Votes: 89.47%  12,543  16,56989.25% 89.30%

For County Commissioner (Full Term Commencing 1-2-09), Vote For 1

 2,182  9,278 7,09656.93% 57.59% 57.43%REP LEWIS D. HILKERT

 1,159  4,865 3,70630.24% 30.08% 30.11%DAVID L. LUPIEN

 492  2,012 1,52012.84% 12.34% 12.45%DOUG ROWLAND

 3,833Cast Votes: 85.18%  12,322  16,15587.68% 87.07%

For County Commissioner (Full Term Commencing 1-3-09), Vote For 1

 3,285  13,857 10,572100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP A.L. WORD

 3,285Cast Votes: 73.00%  10,572  13,85775.22% 74.68%

For Prosecuting Attorney, Vote For 1

 3,009  12,688 9,679100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP THOMAS A. THOMPSON

 3,009Cast Votes: 66.87%  9,679  12,68868.87% 68.38%

For Clerk of Court of Common Pleas, Vote For 1

 3,144  13,190 10,046100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP KIMBERLY L. HERMAN

 3,144Cast Votes: 69.87%  10,046  13,19071.48% 71.09%

For Sheriff, Vote For 1

 3,170  13,587 10,417100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP KEVIN BECK

 3,170Cast Votes: 70.44%  10,417  13,58774.12% 73.23%

For County Recorder, Vote For 1

 3,114  13,048 9,934100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP PATSY A. MEALER

 3,114Cast Votes: 69.20%  9,934  13,04870.68% 70.32%

For County Treasurer, Vote For 1

 3,087  13,087 10,000100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP SHARON L. HELBIG

 3,087Cast Votes: 68.60%  10,000  13,08771.15% 70.53%

For County Engineer, Vote For 1

 2,914  12,290 9,376100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP DENNIS M. BELL

 2,914Cast Votes: 64.76%  9,376  12,29066.71% 66.24%
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For Coroner, Vote For 1

 3,196  13,410 10,214100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP KEVIN L. PARK

 3,196Cast Votes: 71.02%  10,214  13,41072.68% 72.28%

For Member of State Board of Education (1st District), Vote For 1

 1,535  6,315 4,78056.56% 52.59% 53.50%ANN E. JACOBS

 1,179  5,489 4,31043.44% 47.41% 46.50%TRACEY R. SMITH

 2,714Cast Votes: 60.31%  9,090  11,80464.68% 63.62%

For Justice of the Supreme Court (Full Term Commencing 1-1-09), Vote For 1

 2,472  10,424 7,95273.48% 73.01% 73.13%MAUREEN O'CONNOR

 892  3,831 2,93926.52% 26.99% 26.87%JOSEPH D. RUSSO

 3,364Cast Votes: 74.76%  10,891  14,25577.49% 76.83%

For Justice of the Supreme Court (Full Term Commencing 1-2-09), Vote For 1

 959  3,887 2,92829.38% 27.70% 28.10%PETER M. SIKORA

 2,305  9,948 7,64370.62% 72.30% 71.90%EVELYN L. STRATTON

 3,264Cast Votes: 72.53%  10,571  13,83575.22% 74.57%

For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) (Full Term Commencing 2-9-09), Vote For 1

 2,369  10,041 7,672100.00% 100.00% 100.00%THOMAS J. OSOWIK

 2,369Cast Votes: 52.64%  7,672  10,04154.59% 54.12%

For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) (Full Term Commencing 2-10-09), Vote For 1

 2,449  10,339 7,890100.00% 100.00% 100.00%ARLENE SINGER

 2,449Cast Votes: 54.42%  7,890  10,33956.14% 55.72%

For Judge of the Court of Common Pleas(Probate/Juvenile Div.) (Full Term Commencing 2-9-09), Vote For 1

 2,989  12,436 9,447100.00% 100.00% 100.00%STEVEN R. BIRD

 2,989Cast Votes: 66.42%  9,447  12,43667.22% 67.03%

1 PROPOSED CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT, Vote For 1

 2,366  9,708 7,34262.05% 59.20% 59.87%YES

 1,447  6,506 5,05937.95% 40.80% 40.13%NO

 3,813Cast Votes: 84.73%  12,401  16,21488.24% 87.39%
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2 PROPOSED CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT, Vote For 1

 2,515  10,421 7,90663.05% 61.79% 62.09%YES

 1,474  6,362 4,88836.95% 38.21% 37.91%NO

 3,989Cast Votes: 88.64%  12,794  16,78391.03% 90.45%

3 PROPOSED CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT, Vote For 1

 2,728  11,280 8,55269.73% 67.52% 68.04%YES

 1,184  5,298 4,11430.27% 32.48% 31.96%NO

 3,912Cast Votes: 86.80%  12,666  16,57890.12% 89.32%

4 WITHDRAWN BY PETITIONERS' COMMITTEE ON SEPTEMBER 4, 2008, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

5 REFERENDUM, Vote For 1

 2,692  10,359 7,66765.28% 57.66% 59.47%YES

 1,432  7,061 5,62934.72% 42.34% 40.53%NO

 4,124Cast Votes: 91.40%  13,296  17,42094.60% 93.82%

6 PROPOSED CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT, Vote For 1

 1,258  4,631 3,37328.99% 24.46% 25.55%YES

 3,081  13,497 10,41671.01% 75.54% 74.45%NO

 4,339Cast Votes: 96.04%  13,789  18,12898.09% 97.59%

7 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) BRADY TOWNSHIP, Vote For 1

 161  756 59567.65% 62.11% 63.21%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 77  440 36332.35% 37.89% 36.79%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 238Cast Votes: 92.97%  958  1,19697.46% 96.53%

8 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL AND DECREASE) BRIDGEWATER TOWNSHIP, Vote For 1

 86  432 34667.19% 59.76% 61.10%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 42  275 23332.81% 40.24% 38.90%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 128Cast Votes: 94.81%  579  70794.76% 94.77%

9 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) MADISON TOWNSHIP, Vote For 1

 78  315 23767.83% 63.54% 64.55%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 37  173 13632.17% 36.46% 35.45%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 115Cast Votes: 97.46%  373  48896.88% 97.02%
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10 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) MILLCREEK-WEST UNITY LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 186  915 72955.36% 51.34% 52.11%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 150  841 69144.64% 48.66% 47.89%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 336Cast Votes: 91.06%  1,420  1,75698.47% 96.96%

11 SPECIAL ELECTION BY PETITION LOCAL OPTION, Vote For 1

 82  308 22663.08% 71.97% 69.37%YES

 48  136 8836.92% 28.03% 30.63%NO

 130Cast Votes: 91.55%  314  44494.01% 93.28%

12 SPECIAL ELECTION BY PETITION LOCAL OPTION, Vote For 1

 68  273 20553.13% 65.71% 62.05%YES

 60  167 10746.88% 34.29% 37.95%NO

 128Cast Votes: 90.14%  312  44093.41% 92.44%

13 SPECIAL ELECTION BY PETITION LOCAL OPTION, Vote For 1

 34  153 11948.57% 44.07% 45.00%YES

 36  187 15151.43% 55.93% 55.00%NO

 70Cast Votes: 98.59%  270  34098.18% 98.27%

14 SPECIAL ELECTION BY PETITION LOCAL OPTION, Vote For 1

 29  131 10242.03% 37.78% 38.64%YES

 40  208 16857.97% 62.22% 61.36%NO

 69Cast Votes: 97.18%  270  33998.18% 97.98%

15 SPECIAL ELECTION BY PETITION LOCAL OPTION, Vote For 1

 34  147 11349.28% 42.64% 44.01%YES

 35  187 15250.72% 57.36% 55.99%NO

 69Cast Votes: 97.18%  265  33496.36% 96.53%

16 SPECIAL ELECTION BY PETITION LOCAL OPTION, Vote For 1

 30  134 10443.48% 38.81% 39.76%YES

 39  203 16456.52% 61.19% 60.24%NO

 69Cast Votes: 97.18%  268  33797.45% 97.40%
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17 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL) WILLIAMS COUNTY, Vote For 1

 2,079  8,392 6,31350.04% 47.14% 47.83%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 2,076  9,155 7,07949.96% 52.86% 52.17%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 4,155Cast Votes: 92.07%  13,392  17,54795.29% 94.51%

18 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (REPLACEMENT), Vote For 1

 2,174  9,178 7,00452.77% 52.68% 52.70%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 1,946  8,237 6,29147.23% 47.32% 47.30%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 4,120Cast Votes: 91.35%  13,295  17,41594.60% 93.81%


